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MÄNNER

1. Gansterer Martin 83 RLV Aspang 1:04:46 24
2. Pechhacker Thomas 83 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:05:18 21
3. Dürr Johannes 87 SVSG Lunz/See 1:05:57 18
4. Lengauer Christian 85 SVSG Lunz/See 1:07:17 16
5. Busl Norbert 63 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:07:37 14
6. Frehsner Wolfgang 62 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:09:51 12
7. Prokesch Heinz 65 SVSG Lunz/See 1:11:22
8. Lachmayer Wolfgang 63 LC Waldviertel 1:11:32
9. Fuxsteiner Otmar 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:12:04
10. Bauernfried Josef 59 LCA Amstetten 1:13:17
11. Stockner Christian 77 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:14:09
12. Lindenthal Erwin 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:14:16
13. Haslinger Peter 59 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:14:23
14. Weinzettl Michael 68 ATSV Ternitz 1:15:13
15. Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 1:15:38
16. Gschwandegger Harald 73 SVSG Lunz/See 1:16:08
17. Frehsner Kurt 64 LCA Amstetten 1:16:21
18. Thiel Thomas 72 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:16:29
19. Rudel Martin 61 RLV Aspang 1:16:46
20. Winter Johann 54 LC Ybbs 1:17:33
21. Aigelsreiter Wolfgang 68 HSV Melk 1:17:36
22. Vincze Alexander 60 LC Waldviertel 1:18:30
23. Buder Andreas 69 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:18:36
24. Zeuner Erich 61 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:19:31
25. Eigelsreiter Ernst 59 ASK Loosdorf 1:19:45
26. Amsüß Alois 61 LC Waldviertel 1:20:16
27. Pechhacker Gerhard 59 SVSG Lunz/See 1:20:32
28. Köttler Georg 63 SVSG Lunz/See 1:20:48
29. Tiefenbacher Willi 50 NF St. Veit/Gölsen 1:21:00
30. Nagl Willi jun. 70 LC Puchberg 1:21:24
31. Starl Harald 66 SVSG Lunz/See 1:21:36
32. Steininger Wolfgang 60 SV Maissau 1:21:40
33. Nagl Willi 46 LC Puchberg 1:21:41
34. Spitzhirn Dietmar 71 SVSG Lunz/See 1:21:56
35. Wailzer Joe 67 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:22:20
36. Dürr Florian 80 SVSG Lunz/See 1:22:37
37. Wohlfarter Erich 69 SVSG Lunz/See 1:22:43
38. Helm Anton 64 LCA Amstetten 1:24:30
39. Eckel Christian 70 LCA Amstetten 1:24:33
40. Feldkirchner Friedrich 56 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:24:39
41. Ratteneder Josef 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:25:15
42. Heily Franz 66 LC Waldviertel 1:26:08
43. Körwer Karl-Heinz 42 SVSG Lunz/See 1:27:04
44. Hirtl Günter 67 LCA Amstetten 1:28:09
45. Kefer Fritz 56 SVSG Lunz/See 1:28:18
46. Treitler Roland 64 LCA Amstetten 1:29:42
47. Nowak Kurt 56 LC derfisch Mödling 1:30:34
48. Blaha Robert 47 SV Maissau 1:31:44
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49. Wohmersdorfer Franz 56 SVSG Lunz/See 1:34:38
50. Apfl Peter 55 Union Pottenstein 1:36:38
51. Hochreiter Walter 62 SVSG Lunz/See 1:37:44
52. Zechmeister Gerhard 59 LC derfisch Mödling 1:38:34
53. Heigl Siegfried 69 SVSG Lunz/See 1:38:56
54. Zippenpfennig Franz 37 SKVG Pottenbrunn 1:39:49
55. Zelenka Peter 42 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:40:25
56. Lagler Michael 68 LC derfisch Mödling 1:42:11
57. Üblacker Franz 39 ULC Ardagger 1:42:20
58. Moser Josef 57 NF Ochsenburg 1:42:38
59. Nolz Günther 48 Union Traismauer 1:42:56
60. Bachner Fritz 42 SVSG Lunz/See 1:45:37
61. Hirschböck Friedrich 41 LC Waldviertel 1:48:05
62. Steiner Hannes 76 LC derfisch Mödling 1:56:16
63. Steiner Hanns 41 LC derfisch Mödling 1:56:17
64. Kolda Siegfried 54 NF Ochsenburg 2:06:13

MÄNNER M35

1. Weinzettl Michael 68 ATSV Ternitz 1:15:13 24
2. Thiel Thomas 72 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:16:29 21
3. Aigelsreiter Wolfgang 68 HSV Melk 1:17:36 18
4. Buder Andreas 69 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:18:36 16
5. Nagl Willi jun. 70 LC Puchberg 1:21:24 14
6. Spitzhirn Dietmar 71 SVSG Lunz/See 1:21:56 12
7. Wohlfarter Erich 69 SVSG Lunz/See 1:22:43
8. Eckel Christian 70 LCA Amstetten 1:24:33
9. Heigl Siegfried 69 SVSG Lunz/See 1:38:56
10. Lagler Michael 68 LC derfisch Mödling 1:42:11

MÄNNER M40

1. Busl Norbert 63 ULT Deutsch Wagram 1:07:37 24
2. Prokesch Heinz 65 SVSG Lunz/See 1:11:22 21
3. Lachmayer Wolfgang 63 LC Waldviertel 1:11:32 18
4. Fuxsteiner Otmar 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:12:04 16
5. Frehsner Kurt 64 LCA Amstetten 1:16:21 14
6. Köttler Georg 63 SVSG Lunz/See 1:20:48 12
7. Starl Harald 66 SVSG Lunz/See 1:21:36
8. Wailzer Joe 67 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:22:20
9. Helm Anton 64 LCA Amstetten 1:24:30
10. Heily Franz 66 LC Waldviertel 1:26:08
11. Hirtl Günter 67 LCA Amstetten 1:28:09
12. Treitler Roland 64 LCA Amstetten 1:29:42
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MÄNNER M45

1. Frehsner Wolfgang 62 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:09:51 24
2. Bauernfried Josef 59 LCA Amstetten 1:13:17 21
3. Haslinger Peter 59 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:14:23 18
4. Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 1:15:38 16
5. Rudel Martin 61 RLV Aspang 1:16:46 14
6. Vincze Alexander 60 LC Waldviertel 1:18:30 12
7. Zeuner Erich 61 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:19:31
8. Eigelsreiter Ernst 59 ASK Loosdorf 1:19:45
9. Amsüß Alois 61 LC Waldviertel 1:20:16
10. Pechhacker Gerhard 59 SVSG Lunz/See 1:20:32
11. Steininger Wolfgang 60 SV Maissau 1:21:40
12. Hochreiter Walter 62 SVSG Lunz/See 1:37:44
13. Zechmeister Gerhard 59 LC derfisch Mödling 1:38:34

MÄNNER M50

1. Winter Johann 54 LC Ybbs 1:17:33 24
2. Feldkirchner Friedrich 56 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:24:39 21
3. Kefer Fritz 56 SVSG Lunz/See 1:28:18 18
4. Nowak Kurt 56 LC derfisch Mödling 1:30:34 16
5. Wohmersdorfer Franz 56 SVSG Lunz/See 1:34:38 14
6. Apfl Peter 55 Union Pottenstein 1:36:38 12
7. Moser Josef 57 NF Ochsenburg 1:42:38
8. Kolda Siegfried 54 NF Ochsenburg 2:06:13

MÄNNER M55

1. Lindenthal Erwin 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:14:16 24
2. Tiefenbacher Willi 50 NF St. Veit/Gölsen 1:21:00 21
3. Ratteneder Josef 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:25:15 18
4. Nolz Günther 48 Union Traismauer 1:42:56 16

MÄNNER M60

1. Nagl Willi 46 LC Puchberg 1:21:41 24
2. Blaha Robert 47 SV Maissau 1:31:44 21

MÄNNER M65

1. Körwer Karl-Heinz 42 SVSG Lunz/See 1:27:04 24
2. Zelenka Peter 42 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:40:25 21
3. Üblacker Franz 39 ULC Ardagger 1:42:20 18
4. Bachner Fritz 42 SVSG Lunz/See 1:45:37 16
5. Hirschböck Friedrich 41 LC Waldviertel 1:48:05 14
6. Steiner Hanns 41 LC derfisch Mödling 1:56:17 12
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MÄNNER M70

1. Zippenpfennig Franz 37 SKVG Pottenbrunn 1:39:49 24

FRAUEN

1. Kapuscinski Marion 67 SVSG Lunz/See 1:05:44 24
2. Zerkhold Irene 72 TV Scheibbs 1:06:41 21
3. Reingruber Renate 82 SVSG Lunz/See 1:10:30 18
4. Hraby Christa 63 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:10:48 16
5. Wedl Maria 55 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:14:34 14
6. Krickl Renate 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:16:48 12
7. Reisenbichler Elke 68 SVSG Lunz/See 1:17:44
8. Zottl Silvia 59 ATSV Ternitz 1:18:09
9. Zöchling Helga 74 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:18:56
10. Weirer Andrea 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:20:51
11. Poljanc Ilse 66 ASV Andlersdorf 1:22:08
12. Simmer Rosina 50 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:23:44
13. Schultes Uli 55 LC Puchberg 1:24:34
14. Schwarz Tina 70 ATSV Ternitz 1:25:14
15. Fischer Doris 66 ATSV Ternitz 1:26:49
16. Tröscher Gertraude 49 SVSG Lunz/See 1:31:09
17. Schwaller Andrea 57 NF Ochsenburg 1:31:26
18. Gaspar Martina 74 LCA Amstetten 1:36:20
19. Prokesch Heidi 71 SVSG Lunz/See 1:38:01
20. Fuchs Sabine 85 ATSV Ternitz 1:39:33
21. Fuchs Elisabeth 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:54:08

FRAUEN W35

1. Zerkhold Irene 72 TV Scheibbs 1:06:41 24
2. Reisenbichler Elke 68 SVSG Lunz/See 1:17:44 21
3. Schwarz Tina 70 ATSV Ternitz 1:25:14 18
4. Prokesch Heidi 71 SVSG Lunz/See 1:38:01 16

FRAUEN W40

1. Kapuscinski Marion 67 SVSG Lunz/See 1:05:44 24
2. Hraby Christa 63 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:10:48 21
3. Krickl Renate 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:16:48 18
4. Weirer Andrea 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:20:51 16
5. Poljanc Ilse 66 ASV Andlersdorf 1:22:08 14
6. Fischer Doris 66 ATSV Ternitz 1:26:49 12
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FRAUEN W45

1. Zottl Silvia 59 ATSV Ternitz 1:18:09 24
2. Fuchs Elisabeth 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:54:08 21

FRAUEN W50

1. Wedl Maria 55 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:14:34 24
2. Schultes Uli 55 LC Puchberg 1:24:34 21
3. Schwaller Andrea 57 NF Ochsenburg 1:31:26 18

FRAUEN W50

1. Simmer Rosina 50 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:23:44 24
2. Tröscher Gertraude 49 SVSG Lunz/See 1:31:09 21

Männer U20

1. Steinhammer Christian 88 USKO Melk 0:55:19 24
2. Schindler Martin 90 USKO Melk 1:05:10 21
3. Kirschberger Christoph 90 USKO Melk 1:06:27 18
4. Hinterhölzl Lukas 89 HSV Melk 1:06:47 16

FRAUEN U20

1. Eberhart Tanja 89 ULC Hirtenberg 1:11:12 24
2. Schenk Victoria 88 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:12:07 21

Mannschaftswertung

MÄNNER

1. SVSG Lunz/See 3:24:36
Dürr Johannes 87 SVSG Lunz/See 1:05:57
Lengauer Christian 85 SVSG Lunz/See 1:07:17
Prokesch Heinz 65 SVSG Lunz/See 1:11:22

2. Union Waidhofen/Y 3:29:18
Pechhacker Thomas 83 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:05:18
Frehsner Wolfgang 62 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:09:51
Stockner Christian 77 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:14:09

3. LC Waldviertel 3:45:40
Lachmayer Wolfgang 63 LC Waldviertel 1:11:32
Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 1:15:38
Vincze Alexander 60 LC Waldviertel 1:18:30

Sepp Hirsch 12.06.2007



NÖM Berglauf 2007 Seite 6

4. LAG NÖ Mitte 3:45:51
Fuxsteiner Otmar 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:12:04
Lindenthal Erwin 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:14:16
Zeuner Erich 61 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:19:31

5. LCA Amstetten 3:54:08
Bauernfried Josef 59 LCA Amstetten 1:13:17
Frehsner Kurt 64 LCA Amstetten 1:16:21
Helm Anton 64 LCA Amstetten 1:24:30

6. Union Waidhofen/Y 3:55:19
Haslinger Peter 59 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:14:23
Buder Andreas 69 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:18:36
Wailzer Joe 67 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:22:20

7. SVSG Lunz/See 3:57:28
Gschwandegger Harald 73 SVSG Lunz/See 1:16:08
Pechhacker Gerhard 59 SVSG Lunz/See 1:20:32
Köttler Georg 63 SVSG Lunz/See 1:20:48

8. SVSG Lunz/See 4:06:09
Starl Harald 66 SVSG Lunz/See 1:21:36
Spitzhirn Dietmar 71 SVSG Lunz/See 1:21:56
Dürr Florian 80 SVSG Lunz/See 1:22:37

9. SVSG Lunz/See 4:18:05
Wohlfarter Erich 69 SVSG Lunz/See 1:22:43
Körwer Karl-Heinz 42 SVSG Lunz/See 1:27:04
Kefer Fritz 56 SVSG Lunz/See 1:28:18

10. LAG NÖ Mitte 4:30:19
Feldkirchner Friedrich 56 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:24:39
Ratteneder Josef 48 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:25:15
Zelenka Peter 42 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:40:25

11. LC Waldviertel 4:34:29
Amsüß Alois 61 LC Waldviertel 1:20:16
Heily Franz 66 LC Waldviertel 1:26:08
Hirschböck Friedrich 41 LC Waldviertel 1:48:05

12. SVSG Lunz/See 4:51:18
Wohmersdorfer Franz 56 SVSG Lunz/See 1:34:38
Hochreiter Walter 62 SVSG Lunz/See 1:37:44
Heigl Siegfried 69 SVSG Lunz/See 1:38:56

13. LC derfisch Mödling 4:51:19
Nowak Kurt 56 LC derfisch Mödling 1:30:34
Zechmeister Gerhard 59 LC derfisch Mödling 1:38:34
Lagler Michael 68 LC derfisch Mödling 1:42:11
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FRAUEN

1. SVSG Lunz/See 3:33:58
Kapuscinski Marion 67 SVSG Lunz/See 1:05:44
Reingruber Renate 82 SVSG Lunz/See 1:10:30
Reisenbichler Elke 68 SVSG Lunz/See 1:17:44

2. Union Waidhofen/Y 3:37:29
Hraby Christa 63 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:10:48
Schenk Victoria 88 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:12:07
Wedl Maria 55 Union Waidhofen/Y 1:14:34

3. LAG NÖ Mitte 3:56:35
Krickl Renate 64 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:16:48
Zöchling Helga 74 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:18:56
Weirer Andrea 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 1:20:51

4. ATSV Ternitz 4:10:12
Zottl Silvia 59 ATSV Ternitz 1:18:09
Schwarz Tina 70 ATSV Ternitz 1:25:14
Fischer Doris 66 ATSV Ternitz 1:26:49
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